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Cruise Company

MSC Cruises

on the cruise ship

MSC Preziosa

10 nights Germany, Ireland, United
Kingdom
Cruise ID : #30,710,868
Journey Start Date: Sun 18 Apr 2021
Journey End Date: Wed 28 Apr 2021

Count Nights: 10 nights
Cruise Region: Europe; Northern Europe

What is included in the cruise

* port taxes

« in the buffet restaurant at the drinks station: cold, hot water, tea 20 hours a day, coffee
only during breakfast

* meals in the buffet restaurant: early breakfast, breakfast, snacks in the pizzeria and grill,
lunch, dinner, snacks for night owls, drinks from the bar are paid extra

* meals in the a la carte restaurant: breakfast, lunch, dinner without drinks (extra charge)

« entertainment activities on board (evening performances in the theater, live music in bars
and lounges, animation shows, disco)

» access to all public areas of the liner, including the library, swimming pools, jacuzzi by the
pools, children's water park, gym

* sports games: table tennis, minigolf, shuffleboard

» services of educators and animators for children of five age groups in mini-clubs - from 6
months to 17 years

* transportation of luggage in the ports of the beginning and end of the cruise

» use of boats for embarkation and disembarkation in ports where the liner does not moor to
the pier

« only for MSC Yacht Club cabins: ALL INCLUSIVE drinks (value up to 13 €) in the bars and
restaurants of the liner and in the minibar in the suite, Premium internet package


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
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Not included in the cruise

medical insurance

drinks (water, juices, spirits, cocktails)
air flight

excursions

optional - hotel before the cruise
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PORT

Hamburg
Germany

Day at sea
Sea

Cove (Cork)
Ireland

Dublin
Ireland

Belfast
Great Britain

Greenock
Scotland

Day at sea
Sea

Churchwall
Great Britain

Invergordon
Great Britain

Day at sea
Sea

Hamburg
Germany

DATE

Sun 18 Apr

Mon 19 Apr

Tue 20 Apr

Wed 21 Apr

Thu 22 Apr

Fri 23 Apr

Sat 24 Apr

Sun 25 Apr

Mon 26 Apr

Tue 27 Apr

Wed 28 Apr

Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

14:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

05:00

DEPARTURE

18:00

20:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00
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