https://center.cruises +38 (050) 336-99-90 sales@center.cruises

MSC Cruises
on the cruise ship
MSC Preziosa

10 nights Germany, Ireland, United Kingdom

Cruise ID: #30,710,868

Journey Start Date: Sun 18 Apr 2021 Journey End Date: Wed 28 Apr 2021

Count Nights: 10 nights

Cruise Region: Europe; Northern Europe

What is included in the cruise

- port taxes
- in the buffet restaurant at the drinks station: cold, hot water, tea 20 hours a day, coffee only during breakfast
- meals in the buffet restaurant: early breakfast, breakfast, snacks in the pizzeria and grill, lunch, dinner, snacks for night owls, drinks from the bar are paid extra
- meals in the a la carte restaurant: breakfast, lunch, dinner without drinks (extra charge)
- entertainment activities on board (evening performances in the theater, live music in bars and lounges, animation shows, disco)
- access to all public areas of the liner, including the library, swimming pools, jacuzzi by the pools, children's water park, gym
- sports games: table tennis, minigolf, shuffleboard
- services of educators and animators for children of five age groups in mini-clubs from 6 months to 17 years
- transportation of luggage in the ports of the beginning and end of the cruise
- use of boats for embarkation and disembarkation in ports where the liner does not moor to the pier
- only for MSC Yacht Club cabins: ALL INCLUSIVE drinks (value up to 13 €) in the bars and restaurants of the liner and in the minibar in the suite, Premium internet package

Not included in the cruise

- medical insurance
- drinks (water, juices, spirits, cocktails)
- air flight
- excursions
- optional hotel before the cruise

Short Cruise Program

DAY	PORT	DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE
1	Hamburg Germany	Sun 18 Apr	-	18:00
2	Day at sea Sea	Mon 19 Apr	-	-
3	Cove (Cork) Ireland	Tue 20 Apr	14:00	20:00
4	Dublin Ireland	Wed 21 Apr	08:00	18:00
5	Belfast Great Britain	Thu 22 Apr	08:00	18:00
6	Greenock Scotland	Fri 23 Apr	08:00	18:00
7	Day at sea Sea	Sat 24 Apr	-	-
8	Churchwall Great Britain	Sun 25 Apr	08:00	18:00
9	Invergordon Great Britain	Mon 26 Apr	08:00	18:00
10	Day at sea Sea	Tue 27 Apr	-	-
11	Hamburg Germany	Wed 28 Apr	05:00	-

Printed: 2024-05-02T09:30:59.980071Z[GMT]